VK - Slovakia
>>Women >> Relays

Men

DUSA, Matej - 2000
50m Freestyle

50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle
JABLCNIK, Frantisek - 2003
200m Freestyle

200m Medley

NAGY, Richard - 1993
200m Butterfly

200m Medley

400m Medley

400m Medley
TISTAN, Tibor - 2003
50m Freestyle

50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly

Women

BENKOVA, Laura - 2000
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle Lap
200m Freestyle Lap
IVAN, Teresa - 2003
50m Freestyle

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle Lap
100m Freestyle Lap
100m Freestyle Lap

Prelim
Semifinal
Prelim

Prelim

Prelim

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim

Final

Prelim
Swim Off Prelim

Prelim

Prelim

4 x 200m Freestyle, Final
Prelim

4 x 100m Freestyle, Prelim
4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Semifinal

Prelim

Semifinal

Prelim

Prelim

4 x 100m Medley, Final

4 x 100m Medley, Prelim
4 x 100m Freestyle, Prelim

PODMANIKOVA, Andrea - 1998

50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke Lap
100m Breaststroke Lap
POTOCKA, Tamara - 2002
50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly

200m Medley

200m Medley

Prelim

Semifinal

Final

Prelim

Semifinal

Prelim

4 x 100m Medley, Final
4 x 100m Medley, Prelim

Prelim

Semifinal

4 x 100m Medley, Prelim
4 x 100m Medley, Final
Prelim

Final

Semifinal

Semifinal

Final

16.
16.
36.

29.
DSQ

23.
25.

45.

17.

32.
Relay
22.
Relay
Relay

10.

10.
17.
17.
Relay
Relay
Relay

21.

18.
13.
18.
Relay
Relay

13.
16.
Relay
Relay

an gk

22.27
22.33
49.82

1:49.55
NT

2:04.19
2:04.89
4:21.39
4:22.14

22.87
23.76
23.79

2:05.38
2:06.04
4:29.56
57.77
2:08.46

25.24
25.26
55.18
55.83
29.62
55.56
56.16
56.30

32.28
1:08.72
1:09.27
1:09.48
2:30.66
2:32.78
1:09.31
1:10.45

29.16
29.43
1:03.03
1:03.29
26.12
26.21
26.33
2:12.42
2:13.39

Pts.

827
821
832

807

701
760
811
804

764
823
820

Pts.

731
720
674

824
822
822
794
755

747
812
793
786
784
752

792
770
757
747
818
809
798
863
845

50m
50m
50m

50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Previous personal best time

22,11

49.12

1:49.38

1:59.29

2:01.78
4:13.87

22.36
23.50

Previous personal best time

2:02.96

4:21.05

57.73

2:05.29

25.15

55.43

28.90
55.77

31.38
1:08.02

2:27.49

1:08.37

29.62

1:02.49

26.25

2:13.53

98.6%

97.2%

99.7%

92.3%

95.1%
94.3%

95.6%
97.8%

96.2%

93.8%

99.9%

95.1%

99.3%

100.9%

95.2%
100.8%

94.5%
98.0%

95.8%

97.3%

103.2%

98.3%

101.0%

101.7%

16 Feb 2024

14 Feb 2024

9 Jun 2024

23 Jul 2019

26 Jul 2017
6 Aug 2016

25 May 2024
27 May 2024

5 Aug 2018
23 May 2021
9 Aug 2018
10 Jul 2016
9 Jun 2023

18 May 2024

14 Feb 2024
23 May 2021

14 Dec 2023
16 Dec 2023

7 Apr 2024

23 May 2021

19 Mar 2022

9 Jun 2024

7 Jun 2024

29 May 2024
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200m Medley

200m Freestyle Lap
200m Freestyle Lap
RIPKOVA, Zora - 2002
200m Freestyle

100m Butterfly

100m Freestyle Lap
200m Freestyle Lap
200m Freestyle Lap
100m Butterfly Lap
100m Butterfly Lap
SLUSNA, Lillian - 2005
50m Freestyle

50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle

50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly

Prelim
4 x 200m Freestyle, Final
4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Prelim

Prelim

4 x 100m Freestyle, Prelim
4 x 200m Freestyle, Final
4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim
4 x 100m Medley, Prelim
4 x 100m Medley, Final

Semifinal

Prelim

4 x 100m Freestyle, Prelim
Semifinal

Prelim

SPRLAKOVA-ZMOROVA, Olivia Ana - 2005

200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Medley
200m Freestyle Lap

TRNIKOVA, Nikoleta - 2002

50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke

200m Breaststroke

4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim
Prelim
Prelim

4 x 200m Freestyle, Final

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim

Semifinal

Relays

Women 4 x 100m Freestyle Prelim 9. 3:47.81
Women 4 x 200m Freestyle Final 7. 8:20.03
Women 4 x 200m Freestyle Prelim 6. 8:25.84
Women 4 x 100m Medley Final 8. 4:09.34
Women 4 x 100m Medley Prelim 8. 4:10.29
Mixed 4 x 100m Freestyle Final 7. 3:32.54
Mixed 4 x 100m Freestyle Prelim 7. 3:46.15

Relay
Relay

27.

22.
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

14.
14.
Relay

18.

Relay
20.
12.

Relay

26.
23.

779 50m
774 50m
748 50m
788 50m
780 50m

- 50m

- 50m

2:18.24 759 50m
2:01.17 - 50m 2:01.79 101.0% 21 May 2021
2:02.78 - 50m
2:04.42 748 50m 2:03.18 98.0% 19 May 2021
1:01.25 743 50m 1:00.78 98.5% 10 May 2024
57.33 - 50m 56.68 97.7% 24 Aug 2019
2:04.67 - 50m 2:02.90 97.2% 21 May 2021
2:06.51 - 50m
1:00.65 - 50m 1:00.71 100.2% 25 Aug 2019
1:01.18 - 50m
25.58 792  50m 25.36 98.3% 7 Jun 2024
25.67 784  50m
56.41 770  50m 55.88 98.1% 5 Sep 2023
26.58 776  50m 26.66 100.6% 20 Apr 2024
26.99 741 50m
2:08.09 686 50m 2:06.82 98.0% 5 Mar 2022
4:26.29 699 50m 4:23.88 98.2% 11 Jul 2021
4:57.98 714 50m 4:57.72 99.8% 6 Apr 2024
2:08.15 - 50m 2:10.50 103.7% 4 May 2019
32.95 703  50m 32.81 99.2% 11 Apr 2024
1:10.37 756 50m 1:09.98 98.9% 28 May 2022
2:28.31 822 50m 2:27.54 99.0% 30 Apr 2022
2:2896 811 50m

Slusna L., lvan T., Benkova L., Ripkova Z.

Benkova L., Potocka T., Ripkova Z., Sprlakova-Zmorova O.
Sprlakova-Zmorova O., Potocka T., Ripkova Z., Benkova L.
Potocka T., Podmanikova A., Ripkova Z., lvan T.

Potocka T., Podmanikova A., Ripkova Z., lvan T.

Dusa M., Tistan T., Slusna L., lvan T.

Dusa M., Tistan T., Slusna L., Ivan T.
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