VK - Slovakia

>> Women >> Relays								
Men		Pts.		Previous no	rsonal hest time			
		1 ts.	Pts. Previous personal best time					
DUSA, Matej - 2000	D #	40		007	=-	20.11	00.00/	40.5.4.000
50m Freestyle	Prelim	16.	22.27	827	50m	22.11	98.6%	16 Feb 2024
50m Freestyle	Semifinal	16.	22.33	821	50m			
100m Freestyle	Prelim	36.	49.82	832	50m	49.12	97.2%	14 Feb 2024
JABLCNIK, Frantisek - 200								
200m Freestyle	Prelim	29.	1:49.55	807	50m	1:49.38	99.7%	9 Jun 2024
200m Medley	Prelim	DSQ	NT	-	50m			
NAGY, Richard - 1993								
200m Butterfly	Prelim	23.	2:04.19	701	50m	1:59.29	92.3%	23 Jul 2019
200m Medley	Prelim	25.	2:04.89	760	50m	2:01.78	95.1%	26 Jul 2017
400m Medley	Prelim	9.	4:21.39	811	50m	4:13.87	94.3%	6 Aug 2016
400m Medley	Final	8.	4:22.14	804	50m			
TISTAN, Tibor - 2003								
50m Freestyle	Prelim	45.	22.87	764	50m	22.36	95.6%	25 May 2024
50m Butterfly	Swim Off Prelim	2.	23.76	823	50m	23.50	97.8%	27 May 2024
50m Butterfly	Prelim	17.	23.79	820	50m			
Women				Pts.		Previous pe		
BENKOVA, Laura - 2000								
200m Freestyle	Prelim	32.	2:05.38	731	50m	2:02.96	96.2%	5 Aug 2018
200m Freestyle	4 x 200m Freestyle, Final	Relay	2:06.04	720	50m			.
400m Freestyle	Prelim	22.	4:29.56	674	50m	4:21.05	93.8%	23 May 202
100m Freestyle Lap	4 x 100m Freestyle, Prelim	Relay	57.77	-	50m	57.73	99.9%	9 Aug 2018
200m Freestyle Lap	4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim	Relay	2:08.46	_	50m	2:05.29	95.1%	10 Jul 2016
IVAN, Teresa - 2003	. 7. 200		2.00.10			2.00.27	00.170	
50m Freestyle	Semifinal	10.	25.24	824	50m	25.15	99.3%	9 Jun 2023
50m Freestyle	Prelim	9.	25.26	822	50m	20:10	00.070	0 00 2020
100m Freestyle	Semifinal	10.	55.18	822	50m	55.43	100.9%	18 May 2024
100m Freestyle	Prelim	17.	55.83	794	50m	55.15	.00.070	. oay 202
50m Backstroke	Prelim	17.	29.62	755	50m	28.90	95.2%	14 Feb 2024
100m Freestyle Lap	4 x 100m Medley, Final	Relay	55.56	-	50m	55.77	100.8%	23 May 2021
100m Freestyle Lap	4 x 100m Medley, Prelim	Relay	56.16	_	50m	55.77	700.070	20 May 202
100m Freestyle Lap	4 x 100m Freestyle, Prelim	Relay	56.30	_	50m			
PODMANIKOVA, Andrea -	• •	INGIAY	30.30	-	30111			
50m Breaststroke	Prelim	21.	32.28	747	50m	31.38	94.5%	14 Dec 2023
100m Breaststroke	Semifinal	8.	1:08.72	812		1:08.02		16 Dec 2023
					50m	1:06.02	98.0%	10 Dec 2023
100m Breaststroke	Final	8.	1:09.27	793	50m			
100m Breaststroke	Prelim	18.	1:09.48	786	50m	2.25.40	05.00/	7.4000
200m Breaststroke	Semifinal	13.	2:30.66	784	50m	2:27.49	95.8%	7 Apr 2024
200m Breaststroke	Prelim	18.	2:32.78	752	50m	4 00 0=	07.00/	0011 000
100m Breaststroke Lap	4 x 100m Medley, Final	Relay	1:09.31	-	50m	1:08.37	97.3%	23 May 2021
100m Breaststroke Lap	4 x 100m Medley, Prelim	Relay	1:10.45	-	50m			
POTOCKA, Tamara - 2002								
50m Backstroke	Prelim	13.	29.16	792	50m	29.62	103.2%	19 Mar 2022
50m Backstroke	Semifinal	16.	29.43	770	50m	A		
100m Backstroke	4 x 100m Medley, Prelim	Relay	1:03.03	757	50m	1:02.49	98.3%	9 Jun 2024
100m Backstroke	4 x 100m Medley, Final	Relay	1:03.29	747	50m			
50m Butterfly	Prelim	2.	26.12	818	50m	26.25	101.0%	7 Jun 2024
50m Butterfly	Final	4.	26.21	809	50m			
50m Butterfly	Semifinal	5.	26.33	798	50m			
200m Medley	Semifinal	2.	2:12.42	863	50m	2:13.53	101.7%	29 May 2024
200m Medley	Final	5.	2:13.39	845	50m			

200m Med	dley	Prelim				7.	2:18.24	759	50m					
200m Free	estyle Lap	4 x 200m Freestyle, Final		Re	elay	2:01.17	-	50m	2:01.79	101.0%	21 May 2021			
200m Free	estyle Lap	4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim			Re	elay	2:02.78	-	50m					
RIPKOVA, Zora - 2002														
200m Free	estyle	Prelim				27.	2:04.42	748	50m	2:03.18	98.0%	19 May 2021		
100m Butt	terfly	Prelim				22.	1:01.25	743	50m	1:00.78	98.5%	10 May 2024		
100m Free	estyle Lap	4 x 100m Freestyle, Prelim			Re	elay	57.33	-	50m	56.68	97.7%	24 Aug 2019		
200m Free	estyle Lap	4 x 200m Freestyle, Final			Re	elay	2:04.67	-	50m	2:02.90	97.2%	21 May 2021		
200m Free	estyle Lap	4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim			Re	elay	2:06.51	-	50m					
100m Butt	terfly Lap	4 x 100m Medley, Prelim			Re	elay	1:00.65	-	50m	1:00.71	100.2%	25 Aug 2019		
100m Butt	terfly Lap	4 x 100m Me	dley, F	inal	Re	elay	1:01.18	-	50m					
SLUSNA, Lillian - 2005														
50m Free:	style	Semifinal				14.	25.58	792	50m	25.36	98.3%	7 Jun 2024		
50m Free:	style	Prelim				14.	25.67	784	50m					
100m Free	estyle	4 x 100m Freestyle, Prelim			Re	elay	56.41	770	50m	55.88	98.1%	5 Sep 2023		
50m Butte	erfly	Semifinal				9.	26.58	776	50m	26.66	100.6%	20 Apr 2024		
50m Butte	erfly	Prelim				18.	26.99	741	50m					
SPRLAKOVA-ZMOROVA, Olivia Ana - 2005														
200m Free	estyle	4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim			Re	elay	2:08.09	686	50m	2:06.82	98.0%	5 Mar 2022		
400m Free	estyle	Prelim			20.	4:26.29	699	50m	4:23.88	98.2%	11 Jul 2021			
400m Med	dley	Prelim			12.	4:57.98	714	50m	4:57.72	99.8%	6 Apr 2024			
200m Free	200m Freestyle Lap 4 x 200m Freestyle, Final			Re	elay	2:08.15	-	50m	2:10.50	103.7%	4 May 2019			
TRNIKOV	A, Nikoleta - 2002													
50m Brea	ststroke	Prelim				26.	32.95	703	50m	32.81	99.2%	11 Apr 2024		
100m Bre	aststroke	Prelim				23.	1:10.37	756	50m	1:09.98	98.9%	28 May 2022		
200m Bre	200m Breaststroke Prelim			3.	2:28.31	822	50m	2:27.54	99.0%	30 Apr 2022				
200m Bre	200m Breaststroke Semifinal				9.	2:28.96	811	50m						
Relays														
Women	4 x 100m Freesty	le Prelim	9.	3:47.81	779	50n	n Slusna	L., Ivar	n T., Ben	kova L., Ripko	ova Z.			
Women	4 x 200m Freesty	le Final	7.	8:20.03	774 50m		n Benkov	Benkova L., Potocka T., Ripkova Z., Sprlakova-Zmorova O.						
Women	4 x 200m Freesty	le Prelim	6.	8:25.84	748	50n	n Sprlako	akova-Zmorova O., Potocka T., Ripkova Z., Benkova L.						
Women	4 x 100m Medley	Final	8.	4:09.34	788	50n	n Potock	Potocka T., Podmanikova A., Ripkova Z., Ivan T.						
Women	4 x 100m Medley	Prelim	8.	4:10.29	780	50n	n Potock	Potocka T., Podmanikova A., Ripkova Z., Ivan T.						
Mixed	4 x 100m Freesty	le Final	7.	3:32.54	-	50n	n Dusa N	Dusa M., Tistan T., Slusna L., Ivan T.						
Mixed	4 x 100m Freesty	le Prelim	7.	3:46.15	-	50n	n Dusa N	Dusa M., Tistan T., Slusna L., Ivan T.						